
Philadelphia
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA

JUNE 7, 1993
CITRUS FRUITS
.■■GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET STEADY

cmi AZ Red 32s 9.50 40s 9.00 48s 9.00
White 18s 8.00 23s 8.50 27s 8.50 32s 8.50
CA Red 23s 11.00 27s 11.50fr qusl 10.00
32s 12.00 fr qusl 9.50 36s 11.00 fr quel
9.50 40s 11.00 fr quel 9.50 48s 10.50fr
qusl 10.00S6s fr quel 9.50 4/5 buctns FL
Indim River Red 23s 9.00 27s 9.00 32s
10.00 36s 10.00 40s 10.00 48 11.00

-LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctns
CA 95s fr quel 16.50 115 s 22.00 fr quel
15.00- 140 s 24.00 fr qusl
21.00- fr eppeer 17.00 165 s 27.00 fr
qusl 23.00-24,00 feir eppeer 19.00 200s
25.00 fr quel 18.00-23.00

LIMES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctm MX Seedless Type
42s 4.50 48s 5.00-5.50 few 6.00 S4s
4.50-5.50 mostly 4.50-5.00 few .6.00 63s
4.00-5.50 mostly 4.00-5.00

-MISC CITRUS: 1/2 ctns CA Blood
Orange 36-56 sz 12.0010 lb ctns CA Kum-
qutts 12.00

—ORANGES: MARKET STEADY
cuts CA Velencis 48s fr quel 11.00 S6s
18.50 fr quel 9.00-11.00 mos 11.00 72s
18.00 fr quel 9.00-11.00 few 11.50 88s
14.00- fr quel 9.00-11.S0 mos
9.50-11.00 113 s 12.00-13.00 fr quel
8.00- mos 10.00 133* 11.50fr quel
8.00- 4/5 buctns FL Velencie 56s
10.50 64s 10.50-11.00 80s 10.50-11.00

mostly 11.00 100 s 10.00-11.50 mostly
11.00 125 s 11.00-11.50 ctns 10 4-Ib sks

CA Valencia 113 s 11.00
-TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
—TANGERINES: OFFERINGS

NONE
-TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES
-BLUEBERRIES: MANY OFFER-

INGS FAIRCONDITION flu 121-pt cups
with lids NC med-lge 14.00-18.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT flu 12 1/2-pt bku with lids MX
Blickberries 12.00-14.00

—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS

miwttua uatatn

LIGHT fits 12 5.6-oz cops with Uds GU
red 20.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKETLOW-
ER fits 12 1-pt blcts CA med-lge
7.00- mostly 7.00-8.00 fr cond
3.00- one label 15.00fits 8 1-qt blcts
NJ sml-med 8.00 few loss 6.00

MELONS
—CANTALOUPS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1/2 ctns/crts AZ fr appear
12-15 s 9.00 18s 7.00-9.00 23s 8.00 CA 9s
11.50 12s 11.0014.00 mostly 12.00 fr
cond 6.008.00 15s 11.0012.00 mostly
11.00 fr cond 6.00-8.00 prev cmnts
8.00- 18s 8.00-11.00 mostly
8.0010.00 fr cond 6.00 MX 15-23 s fr cond
5.00 TX 12s 14.00 15s 14.00 18s 10.00

—HONEYDEWS: MARKET TX
LOWER, GU STEADY 2/3 ctns GU 5s
12.006 a 12.009 a 10.00TX5s 11.0012.00
mostly 12.00 fr cond 4.00-6.00 6s
11.00- mostly 12.00 fr cond
4.006.00

—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 2/3 ctns CA Crenshaw 6s
17.0018i008s 14.0018.009s 17.0018.00
Juan Canary 8s 17.00-18.00 9s
17.0018.00 Sherlyn 8s 17.0018.00 9s
17.0018.00 Orange Flesh 8s 17.0018.00
9s 17.0018.00

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns per cm FL Red
Seedless 4s 20.00 Ss 18.00TX Sangria 4s
16.0017.00 bins per melon FL Sangria
15-18 lb 1.75,18-20 lb 2.502.75 2024 lb
2.603.25 mostly 3.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
—APPLES: MARKET STEADY cuts

tiypk AG BOAT Granny Smith 100s
18.00- CL BOAT Granny Smith 90s
18.00 100 s 18.00 CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE cuts trypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 64s 15.50
72s 15.50 80s 15.50 88s 14.50-15.50 pre-
ferred labels 17.00 100 s 15.50-16.00 113s
15.50 125 s 15.50 Golden Delicious 100s
14.00- U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious
100 s 14.00 Golden Delicious 72s 12.00

88s 12.00-14.00 100 s 12.00-14.00 Granny
Smith 88s 16.00-17.00WAFcy Red Deli-
cious 64s 13.00 72s 13.00-14.5080s 13.00
88s 13.00-14.00 few 14.50 100s
13.00- 113 s 13.00 U.S. Fey Golden
Delicious 56s 11.00-12.0064s 11.00-12.00
72s 11.00-12.00 80s 11.00-12.00

Call Nolt’s Spreadingfor your
HI-CAL lime needs

Special Summer Discounts
June July August

Availability ofProducts is also better
duringSummer. Apply on

Meadows —Hay Fields —AfterSmall Grain

mm
*

New HI-CAL Cement kiln duetwith cal -
potash - sulfur available - white in color -

fine in texture (717) 733-8528

-APRICOTS: MARKET LOWER 24
lb ctns lieCA Castlebrile #614.00few h(r
#7 fr cood 6.00-7.00 «8 18.00 ioine hwi
12.00 fr cond 6.00-7.00 «10 15.00-16.00
tome loei 10.00 «12 12.00-14.00 tome
lots 8.00 #l4 12.00

—AVOCADOS: MARKET SLIGHT-
LY LOWER ctni 2 lyr CA Hut 48«
27.00-29.00 cm lie 48i 27.00

—BANANAS; MARKET STEADY 40
IbctniIMPORT 11.50fair qual9.oo-10.50
until 7.00-7.50 40 lb ctni bagged
IMPORT 11.50 ctni. institutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00

-CHERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
18 lb ctnt/lugt CA Bing 11 row sz & Igr

few 45.00-50.00 11 1/2 row sz 30.00
—FRUITS OTHER: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—GRAPES: MARKET SLIGHTLY

LOWER 22 lb lugs CA Perlette
17.00- fr cond 12.00-15.00Thomp-
son Seedless 27.00 Flame Seediest
13.00- few 17.00fr ccn2 8.00-10.00

White Seedless Type 21.00-25.00MX Per-
lette 17.00-22.00 mostly 17.00-18.00
Flame Seedless 12.00-14.

00one label 19.00White Seediest Type
18.00- 20-21 lb lugs bgd CA Flame

Seedless 13.00-14.00 MX Perlette
17.00- few 16.00 Flame Seedless
12.00- mostly 12.00-13.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
flu 1 lyr CL BOAT 3b 6.00 33i 7.00 36i
7.00 ctni 22 lb lie CL BOAT 33 sz
10.00- 36 iz 10.00-11.00 39 iz
9.00- 42 iz 8.00-10.00 45 iz 8.00

-MANGOES: MARKETLOWER flu
1 lyrGU TommyAtkini 8i6.00 MX Tom-
my Atkins 9s 4.50-6.00 10s 4.50-6.00
mostly 5.00-6.00 12s 4.50-6.00 14s
4.50-6.00 mostly 5.00-5.50 16s 5.00-5.50
NI Tommy Atkins 12s fr qua] 4.00-4.50
14sfr quid 4.00-4.5016 s fr qual 4.00-4.50

—NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb cuts lie CA California
Well Matured May Grand 70 series
20.00-21.00 80 series 14.00 earli glo 72 iz
18.00 fr cond 10.00 84 sz 16.00 fr cond
10.00 96 sz 14.00fr cond 8.00 64sz 23.00
96 sz 10.00 Mayglo 70 series 15.00-17.00
mostly 16.00 one label 20.00-21.00 80
series 10.00-12.00mostly 10.00-11.00one
label 14.00 64 sz 23.00 96 sz 8.00-10.00
mostly 9.00-10.00

HAY. STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For info. L. Robert Frame, Sr.(717)442-4181 business president
(215) 458-8518 home

FOR DOUBU-CROP SOYBEANS THERE'S
OMYONELEADER OfTHE PACK.

PURSUIT* herbicide is today’s
best tool for double-crop beans. It
not only delivers thehighest
degree of overall weed control,
it’s alsothe only postemergence
product thatcombines contact
andresidual activityto giveyou
superior control of more than 40
tough-to-control grasses and
broadleaf weeds. Including velvet-
leaf, foxtails, cocklebur, pig-
weeds, nightshades, common
ragweed, giantragweed, sun-
flower, shattercane and seedling
Johnsongrass.Withoutcausing
crop injury. Andbecause of its

advanced chemistry and low
rates of application, PURSUIT
offers aresponsible choicefor the
environment. That’s thekind
of leadership everyonecan
respect. And reason enough to
tryPURSUIT Seeus soon.

Now Available in
10 Acre Eco-Pak

AgriCenter/^
dMlmr
Nfnilinaliiiii • Service • invlrMiMiiUl RMpMilfelllty

Always mad and follow label dimcdooi camfblly.
American Cyanandd Company® 1994

Restricted Use Pesticide. Always read andfollow directions. TM Trademarl mertcan Cyanamid Company © 1993,Accent* Trademark, DuPont O

%> f>

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Jura 10,1995-Al3

-PAPAYA; TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE

-PEACHES: ctns 2 lyr tiypk CA Cali-
fornia Well Matured Amber Crest S6t
18.00- 64s 17.00 SpringLady 40-42t
19.00- Crown Princess 40-42s
19.00- 1/2 buctns SC U.S. EsOne

Garnet Beauty 2 l/2“up 18.00 25 lb ctns
CA California Well Matured Springcrest
56 sz 15.00-16.00

-PEARS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
ctns/boxs AG BOAT Packham Triumph
110 s 22.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-

SPHERE STORAGE ltd ctns wipd WA
U.S. One D’Anjou 70s 25.00 100s
23.00-

-PERSIMMONS; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6t 12.00

—PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

—PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 28 lb ctns lie CA California
Well Matured Black Beaut 60 series
43.00-44.00 Red Beaut 65 sz 26.00-28.00
80 sz 22.00-24.00 90 sz 18.00-20.00Santa
Rosa 65 sz 38.0080 sz 38.00100 sz 34.00
Spring Beaut 80 sz fr cond 22.00

-POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

June 6, 1995
Report Supplied bj Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.15-1.45 12-OUNCE
BUNCH. 1.00-1.40 LB. LOOSE.

HANGING BASKETS: 8-UT POTS,
IMPATIENS 2.00-4.50; NONSTOP
BEGONIAS 4.50-7.50; ASSORTED
FOLIAGE 3.00-4.75, ALL EACH.

BEDDING PLANTS; PER FLAT,
ASSORTED VARIETIES 1.00-5.00;
DAHLIAS 3.25-7.00 18 COUNT; SNAP
DRAGONS 3.25-7.00; ZINNIAS
5.25-8.50; NONSTOP BEGONIAS
12.00- VINCA AND SPIKES
2.75-4.00; HERBS AND PERENNIALS
3.00-

FLOWERS: PERENNIALS,
ASSORTED VARIETIES 1.25-2.10 1
GAL.

BLEEDING HEART: 1.75-2.25 GAL.
CONTAINER.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: ALL BYTHE
FLAT, LETTUCE, CABBAGE, BROC-
COLI, AND CAULIFLOWER 1.00-2.00;
TOMATOES. PEPPERS. AND EGG-
PLANTS 1.00-3.50; CANTALOPE,
WATERMELON. ZUCCHINI 1.00-3.00.

NURSERY ITEMS: ARBORVITAE
4.00- 3-s’, 6.00-14.00 5-B’, GLOBE
3.25-5.50; ALBERTA SPRUCE DWARF
12.00- RHODODENDRON
5.00- UPRIGHT AND SPREAKING.
YEWS 2.00-4.50; BLUE RUG JUNIPER
1.75-2.00 1 GAL.

SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK ARE
MON ,

TUBS., THURS,, AND FRI., 9:00
A.M.

BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW
22.00-34.00 BU.

BEETS (RED): BUNCHED 9.50-12.50
15-COUNT.

BROCCOLI: 4.00-6.25 12 COUNT.
CABBAGE: 5.75-9.25 12 COUNT.
CAULIFLOWER: .35-.50 HEAD.
LETTUCE: ICEBERG 5.25-13.50 8-12

COUNT;RED LEAFANDGREENLEAF
4.75-9.00 8-12 COUNT.

PEAS: SUGAR AND SNAP 7.00-14.00
10 LBS.; HULL 16.00-20.00 1 1/9 BU.

NEW SMALLPOTATOES
12.00-18.00 'A BU

RHUBARB; 12.00-IS.OO IS LBS
BUNCHED.

SPRING ONIONS: 9.25-14.00 40
COUNT BUNCH.

SPINACH: 6.00-8.00 1 1/9 BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW STRAIGHT-

NECK 5.50-16.00 'A BU.

Snyder County
Produce Outlet

Mon. Noon; Thurs. 8:30 a.m.
Port Trevorton, PA

June 8, 1995
Report Supplied by Auction

STRAWBERRIES: 9.00-14.50 B—QT
FLAT.

POTATOES: NEW WHITE AND RED
7.72-8.50 50 LBS.; CULLS 1.50-2.75 50
LBS.; 1 BB POTATOES 3.00-4.00 50
LBS.

SUGAR PEAS: 5.00-11.00 10 LB.
BOX.

STRAWBERRIES: 1.45-1.90 QT.
SPINACH: 3.00-3.50 'A BU.
LETTUCE: 1.50-2.00 BAG.
ZUCCHINI: 7.00 ’/. BU.
FLOWERS: BY THEFLAT 3.00-4.25.
HANGING BASKETS; SMALL

3.50-4.25.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: MIXED BY

THE FLAT. .50-2.25.

TOMATOES: HOTHOUSE 5.75-7.50
10 LBS., 18.00-26.00 25 LBS.

SOUTHERN PRODUCE
CANTALOPES: SM. TOMED. .45-.70,

LGE. .75-1.20.
LETTUCE: 14.50-15.50 24 COUNT.
ONIONS: LGE. SWEET 7.75-8.25 50

LBS.
PEACHES: 5.25 20 LBS.
PEPPERS: MED. 4.25-5.00 'A BU.
TOMATOES: 10.00-17.00 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: 2.00-3.00 EACH.
BANANAS: BY THE BOX, 10.00.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN SMALL TO
MED. 12.00-16.00 Vi BU. t YELLOW
7.00- Vi BU.

FLOWERS: 4-Vi” POTTED GERA-
NIUMS .35-/75; NONSTOP BEGONIAS
1.00- DAHLIAS .35-.50; ZINNIAS
.40-.70; NICOTINA .15-.25;VINCA AND
SPIKES .20-.35; HERBS AND PEREN-
NIALS .45-.75.

PRODUCE & FRUIT GROWERS
AND BUYERS

Thursday - 3 P.M.
• Wholeasale Buyers & Sellers
• Monday Settlement
Wilmer Hoover 717-367-8379

Plus

'Wmvmexm Mmrket
OPEN EVERY THURSDAY

8:00 A.M. TO 9:00 P.M.

AUCTION & MARKET LOCATED 3 MILES
NORTH OF LEBANON ALONG ROUTE 72

Paul N. Horst, 1840 Rt. 72 N,
Lebanon, PA 17046
717-274-0762

Nelson L. Ebersole, Auct. #AUOOI3O7-L


